
747.00

DSA IntregriBuilt Roofing M&R Roofing Paragon Roofing The Waco Roof Company RSCC

Awarded

$9,586.67 $12,900.00 $10,725.00 

$14,712.26 $21,699.96 $16,712.84 

$6,047.99 

$7,391.99 $39,750.00 

Notes $3,500.00 

Subtotal $31,625.00 $51,539.94 $42,212.06 

$11,211.67 $16,460.00 $12,750.00 

$17,777.46 $25,234.60 $22,106.28 

$7,586.03 

$9,721.81 

$3,850.00 Gutter $650.00 

$43,350.00 $62,902.44 $45,000.00 $54,625.05 - $67,701.97

$94,414.95 $74,975.00 $114,442.38 $84,750.00 $96,837.11 - $109,914.03

Tarrant County  & MHMR 
contact

TIPS 23010402 TIPS 23010402 TIPS 23010402

Opened by:

NEXT LOW: "Bid Tabulation Statement"
LOW: All bids submitted for the designated project are reflected on this bid tab sheet.  However, the listing of a bid on this sheet should not be

SAVINGS: construed as a comment on the responsiveness of such bid or as any indication that MHMR accepts such bid as responsive.  MHMR
will make a determination as to the  responsiveness of bids submitted based upon compliance with all applicable laws, MHMR Tarrant

AWARD DATE: guidelines, and project documents, including but not limited to the project specifications and contract documents.  The Agency
  will notify the successful bidder upon award of the contract and, according to law, all bids received will be available for inspection at that time.

Q25-012

4525 City Point & 2400 NW 24th 

Coopertive

VENDOR

Specs/Requirements

Labor 

Location 1 City Point 

Profit

No bid

No Bid 

Subtotal

$14,774.22 

Material

Labor 

Material

Grand total 

$7,326.07 

$10,510.87 

Location 2 2400 NW 24 ST 

Overhead 

Profit

Overhead 

https://wechangelives.sharepoint.com/sites/Purchasing-Team/Shared Documents/General/PUR-Teams/BIDS/2025/25-012 4525 City Point & 2400 NW 24th ST Roof replacement/25-012 City Point and 24th St 
Roof Template.xlsx Last Updated 6/14/2014


